
                                       

 
 

 
        

      
  

     
    
  

       
           

 
 

        
                

         
    

    

            
 

 
        

        
                  
                

  
      

 
               

 
       

         
       

                          
        

   
         

     
          

PHS OPDIV COMMISSIONED CORPS AWARDS COORDINATORS 
 

March 2012 

OCCO Awards Coordinator CMS Awards Coordinator IHS Awards Coordinator OS Awards Coordinator ST E=s Hospital/DC CMHS 
LCDR Adriana Meyer-Alonzo Ms. Annette Osman Ms. Mary Muir   Ms. Olga Nelson   LCDR Ermias Zerislassie 
Div. of CC Officer Support, OCCO CMS Comm.Corps Co-Liaison Reyes Building, Suite 120 Room 714B, HHH Building St. Elizabeth=s Hospital 
1101 Wootton Parkway Mailstop: N3-22-16 801 Thompson Avenue 200 Independence Avenue, S.W. 2700 Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.SE 
Plaza Level, Suite 100 7500 Security Boulevard Rockville, MD 20852 Washington, D.C.  20201 Behavioral Studies Bldg., Room 109 
Rockville, MD 20852  Baltimore, MD 21244      

301-443-2818 

202-690-5205 

  Washington, D.C. 20032 
240-453-6039 

410-786-5597 

  FAX: 301-443-5304  FAX: 202-401-2222 

202-645-9938 

FAX: 240-453-6134 FAX: 410-786-1514 mary.muir@ihs.hhs.gov olga.nelson@hhs.gov FAX: 202-645-9960 
adriana.meyer-alonzo@hhs.gov annette.osman@cms.hhs.gov 

ermias.zerislassie@dc.gov AHRQ Awards Coordinator EPA Awards Coordinator NIH Awards Coordinator OSG Awards Coordinator USCG Awards Coordinator 
Ms. Barbara Alvarado Ms. Roxann Elmore Ms. Brenda Harvey      CDR Gregory Davis CAPT Wade McConnell 
AHRQ Room 5340 ARN Building 31, Room B2B63 1101 Wootton Pkwy Coast Guard-CG-1122 
540 Gaither Road, Room 4016 1200 Pennsylvania Ave. N.W. 9000 Rockville Pike Plaza Level, Suite 100 1900 Half Street, S.W. 
Rockville, MD 20850 Washington, D.C. 20640 Bethesda, MD 20892 Rockville, Maryland 20852 Washington, D.C. 20593 
301-427-1459 

202-564-5953 301-402-6600 301-453-6092 202-475-5186 

FAX: 301-427-1792  FAX: 202-564-4613  FAX: 301-480-1225      FAX: 202-475-5911 
Barbara.alvarado@ahrq.hhs.gov elmore.roxann@epamail.epa.gov bh39b@nih.gov gregory.davis@hhs.gov wade.b.mcconnell@uscg.mil 

BOP Awards Coordinator FDA Awards Coordinator NOAA Awards Coordinator PSC Awards Coordinator USDA/FSIS Awards Coordinator 
Ms. Freda Muse CDR Diane Smith CDR Michelle A. Pelkey CDR Kathleen M. Edelman CAPT Lou Ann Rector 
320 First Street, N.W. Suite 1094,HFA-400 1801 Fairview Ave East 4550 Montgomery Avenue 5601 Sunnyside Avenue  
Washington, D.C. 20534 5630 Fishers Lane 

Seattle, Washington 98102 

Suite 950 
Room 2-L156 202-353-4148   Rockville, MD 20857 

206-553-2298 

  Bethesda, MD 20814  Beltsville, MD 20705 
FAX: 202-353-4153 FAX: 301-827-9664 301-594-0781 301-504-4249 
            FAX: 301-594-7561  FAX: 301-504-5914 
fmuse@bop.gov dianec.smith@fda.hhs.gov michelle.pelkey@noaa.gov Kathleen.Edelman@foh.hhs.gov LouAnn.Rector@fsis.usda.gov 

CDC/ASTDR Awards Coordinator HRSA Awards Coordinator NPS Awards Coordinator SAMHSA Awards Coordinator USMS Awards Coordinator
 Ms. Janette Chaney Ms. Penny Coppola Ms. Sonya Coakley                 CAPT Marjorie E. Wallace CAPT Jay Seligman, DHSc, LCSW 
1600 Clifton Road 
Mailstop E-50, Room 5402 

Room 12A-12, Parklawn Building 
5600 Fishers Lane 

1201 Eye Street, NW 
11th Floor 

1 Choke Cherry Road 
Room 3-1033 

U.S. Marshals Service Headquarters 
POD, CS-4, RM 1130 

Atlanta, GA 30333 Rockville, MD 20857 Washington, D.C. 20005 Rockville, MD 20850 2604 Jefferson Davis HWY 
404-498-1804 

301-594-4888 

          Alexandria, VA 22301 
FAX: 404-498-1825 FAX: 301-443-2870 202-513-7215 240-276-1335 202-307-9130 

FAX: 202-371-1349 FAX: 240-276-1150 FAX: 202-307-5029 
jzc9@cdc.gov pcoppola@hrsa.gov  sonya.coakley@nps.gov marjorie.wallace@samhsa.hhs.gov Jay.seligman@usdoj.gov 


